

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14222/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 01/12/2004 in OSA No. 241/2000 of The
HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

TAMIL NADU ELECTRICITY BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. BRIDGE TUNNEL & CONSTRUCTION &ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 13/04/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.R. Reddy, Sr.Adv.

Mr. N.C. Ramesh, Adv.

Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal,Adv.

Mr. S. Vallinayagam, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders.

(PAWAN KUMAR)

(ANAND SINGH)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER