

R
ITEM NO.102
Part-heard
MM

COURT NO.8

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3701 OF 2006

TAMIL NADU ELECTRICITY BOARD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. BRIDGE TUNNEL & CONSTRUCTION &ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record
and with office report)

Date: 13/03/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s) Mr. B.Balaji, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Ms. Praseena E. Joseph, Adv. for
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter after two weeks, as prayed by Mr.
B.Balaji, learned counsel for the appellant.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master